
Carol Magnatta

Solo Exhibitions

Group Exhibitions

44 H Street, Seaside Park, New Jersey 08752
carolmagnata@gmail.com • carolmagnata.com • 908-581-0274

Galarie Lucida, Red Bank, NJ, Spring Fling
MFA Gallery, Frenchtown, NJ, The Road Less Traveled
AHAC, Atlantic Highlands, NJ, Healing Nature
Art 629,  Floral Muse
Art 629, The Human Form
New Hope Arts, Contemporary Barnscapes
AHAC, Atlantic Highlands, NJ, Vibrant Vistas
ARTWRKD, Through the Artists Lens 
Oyster Point Hotel, Red Bank, NJ, Earth
Creatve Art Center, Lincrof, NJ, Tactle
Emerge Gallery, Saugertes, NY, Wax
Parlor Gallery, Asbury Park, NJ, Ladies to the Front
Connectons, Easton, PA, Let’s Play
AHAC, Atlantc Highlands, NJ, Faces & Facades and Windows
Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Pride
Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Small Works
Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Women’s Work
Creatve Art Center, Lincrof, NJ, Juxtapositon
Monmouth Museum, Lincrof, NJ, Fabulous Food
Belmar Art Center, Belmar, NJ, Goddess Show; Big Paintng Show
Long Beach Island Foundaton, Loveladies, NJ, Plein Air Plus
Sidetracks Art, New Hope, PA, Naked in New Hope

Art Alliance of Monmouth County (Windows Exhibiton), Red Bank, NJ
As You Like It Gallery, Lahaska, PA
Gallery W, Bernardsville, NJ
The Quiet Life, Lambertville, NJ
The State Theatre, Easton, PA
The Paint Place, Asbury Park, NJ
La Duca Gallery, Easton, PA
Anchor & Palete, Bay Head, NJ
Hetzels Fine Art, Clinton, NJ
Gallery 31, Glengardner, NJ

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2009-18

2022
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2011
2009
2007
2004



Group Exhibitions ( cont.)

Awards

Commisions

Current Representation

Education

Art Alliance, Red Bank, NJ; Natonal Juried Exhibiton Long Beach Island Foundaton, 
Loveladies, NJ, Works on Paper
Sangallo Forte, Civita Castellana, Italy
Trenton State Museum, Trenton, NJ, Ellarslie Open
Audubon Artsts of America, Annual Juried Exhibiton (Signature Artst)
Audubon Artsts of America, Annual Juried Exhibiton
Allied Artsts of America, New York, NY, Annual Open Juried Exhibiton
Artsbridge, Stockton, NJ, Annual Natonal Juried Exhibiton
The Center for Contemporary Art, Bedminster, NJ, Natonal Juried Exhibiton

Audubon Artsts Inc., New York, NY; Gold Medal for Pastel
Visual Arts Center of New Jersey; Honorable Menton
American Artsts Professional League (NJ); Best Oil Paintng
Center for Contemporary Art (NJ); Best in Show
Garden State Watercolor Society; Associated Member Shows
Center for Contemporary Art; Award of Excellence

Mr. & Mrs. Tim Habbershon – Crosswinds Collecton
Mr. & Mrs. Michael Sick – Private Landscape
Ms. Toni Heidrich – Private Portrait
Township of Readington, NJ – Architectural Drawings (Donaton)

BFA - Interior Design, Kean University, Union, NJ
BA – Psychology, Montclair State University, Upper Montclair, NJ

The Frederick Galleries, Spring Lake, NJ
Gallery Jupiter, Litle Silver, NJ

Main Street Gallery, Manasquan, NJ
Manning Gallery, Lebanon, NJ

ReFind, Bay Head, NJ
Twig News & Bloom, Barnegat Light, NJ

2011-18
2017
2014 
2010-14
2014
2012-13
2012-13
2003-10
2007-09

2014
2007
2004
2001
2000
1996

2023
2018
2016
2005


