# Carol Magnatta

44 H Street, Seaside Park, New Jersey 08752 carolmagnata@gmail.com · carolmagnata.com · 908-581-0274

#### Solo Exhibitions

2022	Art Alliance of Monmouth County (Windows Exhibiton), Red Bank, NJ
2016	As You Like It Gallery, Lahaska, PA
2015	Gallery W, Bernardsville, NJ
2015	The Quiet Life, Lambertville, NJ
2014	The State Theatre, Easton, PA
2013	The Paint Place, Asbury Park, NJ
2011	La Duca Gallery, Easton, PA
2009	Anchor & Palete, Bay Head, NJ
2007	Hetzels Fine Art, Clinton, NJ
2004	Gallery 31, Glengardner, NJ

### Group Exhibitions

2025	Galarie Lucida, Red Bank, NJ, Spring Fling
2025	MFA Gallery, Frenchtown, NJ, The Road Less Traveled
2025	AHAC, Atlantic Highlands, NJ, Healing Nature
2024	Art 629, Floral Muse
2024	Art 629, The Human Form
2024	New Hope Arts, Contemporary Barnscapes
2024	AHAC, Atlantic Highlands, NJ, Vibrant Vistas
2024	ARTWRKD, Through the Artists Lens
2024	Oyster Point Hotel, Red Bank, NJ, Earth
2023	Creatve Art Center, Lincrof, NJ, Tactle
2023	Emerge Gallery, Saugertes, NY, Wax
2023	Parlor Gallery, Asbury Park, NJ, Ladies to the Front
2023	Connectons, Easton, PA, Let's Play
2023	AHAC, Atlantc Highlands, NJ, Faces & Facades and Windows
2022	Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Pride
2021	Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Small Works
2020	Art 629, Asbury Park, NJ, Women's Work
2020	Creatve Art Center, Lincrof, NJ, Juxtapositon
2019	Monmouth Museum, Lincrof, NJ, Fabulous Food
2019	Belmar Art Center, Belmar, NJ, Goddess Show; Big Paintng Show
2018	Long Beach Island Foundaton, Loveladies, NJ, Plein Air Plus
2009-18	Sidetracks Art, New Hope, PA, Naked in New Hope

## Group Exhibitions (cont.)

2011-18	Art Alliance, Red Bank, NJ; Natonal Juried Exhibiton Long Beach Island Foundaton,
2017	Loveladies, NJ, Works on Paper
2014	Sangallo Forte, Civita Castellana, Italy
2010-14	Trenton State Museum, Trenton, NJ, Ellarslie Open
2014	Audubon Artsts of America, Annual Juried Exhibiton (Signature Artst)
2012-13	Audubon Artsts of America, Annual Juried Exhibiton
2012-13	Allied Artsts of America, New York, NY, Annual Open Juried Exhibiton
2003-10	Artsbridge, Stockton, NJ, Annual Natonal Juried Exhibiton
2007-09	The Center for Contemporary Art, Bedminster, NJ, Natonal Juried Exhibiton

#### Awards

2014	Audubon Artsts Inc., New York, NY; Gold Medal for Pastel
2007	Visual Arts Center of New Jersey; Honorable Menton
2004	American Artsts Professional League (NJ); Best Oil Paintng
2001	Center for Contemporary Art (NJ); Best in Show
2000	Garden State Watercolor Society; Associated Member Shows
1996	Center for Contemporary Art; Award of Excellence

#### Commisions

2023	Mr. & Mrs. Tim Habbershon – Crosswinds Collecton
2018	Mr. & Mrs. Michael Sick – Private Landscape
2016	Ms. Toni Heidrich – Private Portrait
2005	Township of Readington, NJ – Architectural Drawings (Donaton)

### Current Representation

The Frederick Galleries, Spring Lake, NJ Gallery Jupiter, Litle Silver, NJ Main Street Gallery, Manasquan, NJ Manning Gallery, Lebanon, NJ ReFind, Bay Head, NJ Twig News & Bloom, Barnegat Light, NJ



BFA - Interior Design, Kean University, Union, NJ BA – Psychology, Montclair State University, Upper Montclair, NJ